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Item Product Code
EU Product 
Code

Finish Lamp Max Watt Dimmable Lumens
Colour 
Temp

Dimensions (cm)

Height

A 1061AB EU1061AB Metal. Antique Brass / Acrylic LED 1 x 5W x 400 3000K 155

B 1061SS EU1061SS Metal. Satin Silver / Acrylic LED 1 x 5W x 400 3000K 155

C 1007AB EU1007AB Metal. Antique Brass GU10-LED 1 x 10W x - - 167

D 1007SS EU1007SS Metal. Satin Silver GU10-LED 1 x 10W x - - 167

Palm Fusion

1061SSB

1061ABA

1007ABC

1007SSD




